settings are possible.
While checking the
measured value,
Visualisation of Settings
Set value
(Threshold value)
Hysteresis
value

3
RoHS
How to Order
M L
Option 3
— None
C
ZS-28-CA-4
Sensor
connector
F
ZS-28-C-1
Option 4
Operation manual Calibration certifi cate
— � —
Y — —
K � �
T — �
Unit specification
— Units selection function
M SI unit only∗3
∗3  Fixed unit: Instantaneous fl ow: l/min
Accumulated fl ow: L
Options/Part Nos.
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Part no. Option Note
ZS-28-C-1 Sensor connector For PFMB
ZS-28-CA-4 Sensor connector For PFMC, PF3A7�H
ZS-46-A1 Bracket A Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
ZS-46-A2 Bracket B Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
ZS-46-B Panel mount adapter
ZS-46-D Panel mount adapter + Front protection cover
ZS-46-5L Power supply/output connection lead wire 5-core, 2 m
ZS-27-01 Front protection cover
PFG RT03 0
Output specification
RT 2 outputs (NPN/PNP switching type) + Analogue voltage output∗1, 2
SV 2 outputs (NPN/PNP switching type) + Analogue current output∗2
XY 2 outputs (NPN/PNP switching type) + Copy function
∗1   Can switch between 1 to 5 V and 0 to 10 V
∗2  Can be switched to external input or copy function
Input specification
0 Voltage input
1 Current input
Type
3 Remote type monitor unit
PFG300 Series
Digital Flow Monitor
3-Screen Display
Option 2
Symbol Description
— None
A1
Bracket A
(Vertical
mounting)
ZS-46-A1
A2
Bracket B
(Horizontal
mounting)
ZS-46-A2
B Panel mount
adapter
ZS-46-B